Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and employer class

Filters;
Year : Last 1 Year(2023)

All employment size classes

All employment size classes

All employment size classes

NI'S employment size class
No employee

1-4 employees

5-9 employees

10-19 employees
20-49 employees
50-99 employees
100-199 employees
200-249 employees
250-499 employees
500-999 employees
1000-1999 employees
2000-2999 employees
3000-3999 employees
4000-4999 employees
5000-9999 employees

+ 10.000 employees

Year
All localities
Region Flandersregion
Number of registrations
70,358
2,856
520
196
70
19

14

74,050

Brussels-Capital region
Number of registrations
10,686
597
87
31
30

15

11,454

2023

All localities
Walloon region
Number of registrations
24,419
1,599
216
92
78

18

26,433

Foreigner
Number of registrations
2,170
64

7

2,251

All localities
Unknown

Number of registrations Number of registrations
8 107,641
5,116
830
325
179
53
23
3

16

0

8 114,196



