## Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and employer class Filters:

Year: Last 1 Year(2023)

		Year	2023					
		All localities  Region	All localities					All localities
			Flanders region	Brussels-Capital region	Walloon region	Foreigner	Unknown	An localities
All employment size classes	NIS employment size class		Number of registrations					
All employment size classes	No employee		70,358	10,686	24,419	2,170	8	107,641
	1-4 employees		2,856	597	1,599	64		5,116
	5-9 employees		520	87	216	7		830
	10-19 employees		196	31	92	6		325
	20-49 employees		70	30	78	1		179
	50-99 employees		19	15	18	1		53
	100-199 employees		14	5	4	0		23
	200-249 employees		2	0	1	0		3
	250-499 employees		9	3	3	1		16
	500-999 employees		3	0	2	1		6
	1000-1999 employees		2	0	0			2
	2000-2999 employees		1	0	0			1
	3000-3999 employees		0	0	0			0
	4000-4999 employees		0	0	0			0
	5000-9999 employees		0	0	1	0		1
	+ 10.000 employees		0	0	0			0
All employment size classes			74,050	11,454	26,433	2,251	8	114,196

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)